Texas County Estimates:

Item

Crops
Cotton, Upland
Irrigated
Non-Irrigated
Total for crop
Sorghum for grain

Total for crop

Livestock
Cattle
All Cattle, January 1

Beef Cows, January 1

Year

2015
2015
2015

2015

2016
2016

USDA - NASS Southern Plains Regional Field Office

12 317

Planted
Acres

10,900
167,000
177,900

8,700

Martin County

Harvested
Acres per Acre
10,900 1,149.0 pounds
161,500 354.0 pounds
172,400 404.0 pounds
8,400 31.4 bushels

www.nass.usda.gov/tx

Dollars

Production per Acre

26,100
119,000
145,100

263,500

480 lb. bales
480 lb. bales
480 lb. bales

bushels

Head

4,400
2,700

December 2016



